Prepared by the Office of Parliamentary Counsel, Canberra
National Health (Continued Dispensing)
Determination 2022
PB 59 of 2022
made under subsection 89A(3) of the
National Health Act 1953
Compilation No. 5
Compilation date: 1 May 2024

cannot be given effect SubPt = Subpart(s)
mod = modified/modification underlining = whole or part not
No. = Number(s) commenced or to be commenced
Authorised Version F2024C00419 registered 09/05/2024
Endnotes
Endnote 3—Legislation history
16 National Health (Continued Dispensing) Determination 2022
Compilation No. 5 Compilation date: 01/05/2024 Registered: 09/05/2024
Endnote 3—Legislation history
Name Registration Commencement Application, saving and
transitional provisions
National Health (Continued
Dispensing)
Determination 2022 (PB 59
of 2022)
30 June 2022 (F2022L00884) 1 July 2022 (s 1.02(1) item 1)
National Health (Continued
Dispensing) Amendment
Determination 2022 (No. 1)
(PB 88 of 2022)
30 Sept 2022 (F2022L01306) 1 Oct 2022 (s 2(1) item 1) —
National Health (Continued
Dispensing) Amendment
Determination 2023 (No. 1)
(PB 70 of 2023)
31 July 2023 (F2023L01045) 1 Aug 2023 (s 2(1) item 1) —
National Health (Continued
Dispensing) Amendment
Determination 2023 (No. 2)
(PB 83 of 2023)
31 Aug 2023 (F2023L01156) 1 Sept 2023 (s 2(1) item 1) —
National Health (Continued
Dispensing) Amendment
Determination 2023 (No. 3)
(PB 115 of 2023)
30 Nov 2023 (F2023L01576) 1 Dec 2023 (s 2(1) item 1) —
National Health (Continued
Dispensing) Amendment
Determination 2024 (No. 1)
(PB 50 of 2024)
30 Apr 2024 (F2024L00507) 1 May 2024 (s 2(1) item 1) —
Authorised Version F2024C00419 registered 09/05/2024
Endnotes
Endnote 4—Amendment history
National Health (Continued Dispensing) Determination 2022 17